
   

THE SECURITY PRINTING CORPORATION (BANGLADESH) LTD. 

GAZIPUR-1703. 
 

Website: www.spcbl.org.bd. 

 
Corrigendum of Local e-Tender no. 09//2024-2025 for supply of 11,993kgs. Toluene. 

 
Above mentioned Electronic tender for supply 11,993Kgs Toluene has been published in the e-Tender 

site of The Security Printing Corporation (Bangladesh) Ltd. on 23/10/2024. Unfortunately where  

opening & last date of receiving of Security of the Tender documents is mentioned on 23/11/2024 & 

22/11/2024 instate of  20/11/2024.  

 

As such all the participators of mentioned e-Tender are requested to take part or participate on 

20/11/2024.  

 

 
(Mohammad Shamsuddin Ahmed) 
General Manager (Local Purchase & Sales)  

Phone: 223375556 
 

 

 

 

http://www.spcbl.org.bd/

